

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 5088/2024

Mohammad Azam S/o Shri Sharif Bagwan,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sumit Kumar
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vivek Chaudhary, Dy.G.A.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

03/09/2024

Amended cause title filed by the petitioner is taken on record.

Issue notice to respondent Nos. 2 and 3.

List after four weeks.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J